Derby - Belper via Duffield
Effective from: 05/01/2025

@ ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ., ..
19 24 26 31 38 45 47 55 68 journey times

Service: 6X 6.4 6X 6.4 6X 6.4 6X 6.4 6X 6.4 6X 6.4 6X 6.4
Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 0710 0815 0920 1020 1120 1220
Allestree, Kings Croft 0719 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229
Duffield, Co-op 0726 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236
Milford, Strutt Arms 0730 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240
Belper, King Street, Stop A 0633 0738 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248
30 Laund Close, Laund Close 0744 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre 0646 0750 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 0648 0752 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302
Openwoodgate Road, Over Lane  --- 0652 0756 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306
Bus Station, Morledge 0710 0824 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr
Belper Bus Garage, Bay1 dep 0630
Derby Bus Station Bay 23 ‘ 0715 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235
Openwoodgate Road, Over Lane 0639 0734 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 0644 0739 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre 0646 0741 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301
Far Laund, Laund Close \ 0746 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr 0658 0753 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep 0700 0755 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315
Millford, Strutt Arms 0705 0800 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320
Duffield, Milford Road 0707 0802 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322
Allestree, Kings Croft 0715 0810 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330

Bus Station, Morledge 0728 0828 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Service:

Derby Bus Station, Bay 22
Allestree, Kings Croft

Duffield, Co-op

Milford, Strutt Arms

Belper, King Street, Stop A

30 Laund Close, Laund Close
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre
Whitemoor, Hunter Road
Openwoodgate Road, Over Lane
Bus Station, Morledge

Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep
Derby Bus Station Bay 23
Openwoodgate Road, Over Lane
Whitemoor, Hunter Road
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre
Far Laund, Laund Close

Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep
Millford, Strutt Arms

Duffield, Milford Road
Allestree, Kings Croft

Bus Station, Morledge

a Does not run on Fridays

b Only runs on Fridays

6X

1335
1354
1359
1401
1406
1413
1415
1420
1422
1430
1443

6X

1335
1354
1359
1401
1406
1413
1415
1420
1422
1430
1443

6.4
1320
1329
1336
1340
1348
1354
1400
1402
1406
1426

6X

1435
1454
1459
1501
1506
1513
1515
1520
1522
1530
1543

6.4
1420
1429
1436
1440
1448
1454
1500
1502
1506
1526

6X

1535
1554
1559
1601
1606
1613
1615
1620
1622
1630
1643

6.4
1520
1529
1536
1540
1548
1554
1600
1602
1606
1626

6X

1640
1659
1704
1706
1711
1718
1720
1725
1727
1735
1748

6.4
1620
1629
1636
1640
1648
1654
1700
1702
1706
1726

6.4
1720
1729
1736
1740
1748
1754
1800
1802
1806

1815

6X

1750
1809
1814
1816
1821
1828



Derby - Belper via Duffield m
Effective from: 05/01/2025 (o) (o)

trentbarton

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® , ..
19 24 26 31 38 45 47 55 68 journey times

Service: 6X 6.4 6X 6.4 6X 6.4 6X 6.4 6X 6X 6.4 6X 6.4
Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 0710 0820 20 --- 1520 1620
Allestree, Kings Croft 0719 0829 29 --- 1529 1629
Duffield, Co-op 0726 0836 36 - 1536 1636
Milford, Strutt Arms 0730 0840 40 --- 1540 1640
Belper, King Street, Stop A 0633 0738 0848 48 --- 1548 1648
30 Laund Close, Laund Close 0744 0854 54 --- 1554 1654
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre 0646 0750 0900 00 --- 1600 1700
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 0648 0752 0902 02 - 1602 1702
Openwoodgate Road, Over Lane  --- 0652 0756 0906 T 06 --- 1606 1706
Bus Station, Morledge 0710 0824 0926 at 26 --- 1626 1726
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr these -
Belper Bus Garage, Bay1 dep 0630 mins -+ -+ until
Derby Bus Station Bay 23 0715 0835 0935 past - 35 1535 1640
Openwoodgate Road, Over Lane 0639 0734 0854 0954 the -« 54 1554 1659
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 0644 0739 0859 0959 hour ... 59 1559 1704
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre 0646 0741 0901 1001 - 01 1601 1706
Far Laund, Laund Close ‘ 0746 0906 1006 == 06 1606 1711
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr 0658 0753 0913 1013 = 13 1613 1718
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep 0700 0755 0915 1015 = 15 1615 1720
Millford, Strutt Arms 0705 0800 0920 1020 - 20 1620 1725
Duffield, Milford Road 0707 0802 0922 1022 - 22 1622 1727
Allestree, Kings Croft 0715 0810 0930 1030 - 30 1630 1735
Bus Station, Morledge 0728 0828 0943 1043 - 43 1643 1748



Derby - Belper via Duffield m
Effective from: 05/01/2025 (o) (o)

trentbarton

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® " J—

Saturday (continued)

Service: 6.4 6X

Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 1720

Allestree, Kings Croft 1729

Duffield, Co-op 1736

Milford, Strutt Arms 1740

Belper, King Street, Stop A 1748

30 Laund Close, Laund Close 1754
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre 1800
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 1802
Openwoodgate Road, Over Lane 1806
Bus Station, Morledge

Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr 1815
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep

Derby Bus Station Bay 23 1750
Openwoodgate Road, Over Lane  --- 1809
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 1814
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre 1816
Far Laund, Laund Close 1821

Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr 1828
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep
Millford, Strutt Arms

Duffield, Milford Road

Allestree, Kings Croft

Bus Station, Morledge





